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First Name

Donaciano

Albert

Carolyn

Tony

Candance
(Candy)

Zachary

Kaitlyn

Louis

Maurice

Last Name

Cantu

Ellis

Elmore

Francis

Friday

Minns

Reder

Wales

Downer

Phone

713-418-
9160

561-613-
2965

832-882-
3312

801- 999-
8293

713-822-
1951

512- 336-
1900

(512)
983-6808

225-305-
8401

904-476-
1854

Approved Assessors as of September 19, 2023

Email

d.oscar.cantu@redriverscientific.com

ellis@environmentalgc.com

celmore@labtopiainc.com

tfrancis@sawenviro.com

Candy@FridayLLC.com

zminns@dyntechsolutions.com

KCR.Envirotech@gmail.com

walesscientificsolutions@gmail.com

tracmac5@gmail.com
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First Name

Frederick

John

Michael

Mei Beth

Michael

Kathryn

Mitzi

Mary

Last Name

Ordway

Gumpper

Hintz

Shepherd

Shepherd

Gumpper

Miller

Gannon

Phone

573-291-
4721

231-723-
4043

512-336-
1900
x101

512-335-
0906

512-335-
0906

231-723-
4043

509-531-
0255

512-970-
4608

APPROVED LIST OF MNELAP INDIVIDUAL ASSESSORS
AS OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

Email

ordassoc@mindspring.com

jgumpper@chemval.com

mhintz@dyntechsolutions.com

mbshep@sheptechserv.com

mike@sheptechserv.com

kgumpper@chemval.com

Mitzi.mgc@gmail.com

Mary@MCWScientificSolutions.com
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First Name Last Name

Jeanne Mensingh
Jack Farrell
Patricia Snyder
Julie Snelling
Key:

Phone

713-515-
4837

407-331-
5040

407-331-
5040

APPROVED LIST OF MNELAP INDIVIDUAL ASSESSORS
AS OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

Email Asbestos

jmensingh@Ilabtopiainc.com

aex@ix.netcom.com

snyder.aex@ix.netcom.com

702-460- PlatinumProfessionalAdvantage@gmail.

4481

com
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DW — drinking water | NPW — non-potable water | SCM — solid and chemical materials (hazardous waste) | BT - biological tissue | AE —air and emissions

Minnesota Department of Health
Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program

601 Robert Street North
P.O. Box 64899

Saint Paul, Minnesota 55164-0899

651-201-5324
www.health.state.mn.us
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To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-5324.
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